

Legislation Text

File #: 07-1682, Version: 1

Subject: Billboard Relocation Agreement - CBS Outdoor

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Billboard Relocation Agreement With CBS Outdoor, Inc. (CBS Outdoor), Allowing CBS Outdoor To Remove And Waive Its Rights To Compensation, Including All Real Property And Personal Property Interests, For A Number Of Billboards At Various Locations In Exchange For Reconstruction Of A Billboard Located At 185 98 th Avenue (At The Intersection Of Bigge Avenue And 98 th Avenue)

[Enter body here.]